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(D)(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company : Excel Industries Limited
Serip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security ¢ 5 o6 %Q
As on Date : 31-Mar-2015

Partly paid-up shares Nq. of partly As a % of tqtal no. As a % of total no. of shares of the
paid-up shares  jof partly paid-up Shares company
Held by promoter/promoter group 0) 0 0
Held by public 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0
N No. of . As a % qftotal no. gf ;?]s # % of wial no. o.f sh?rlels of
Outstanding convertible securities outstanding outstanding convertible © comp any, assuming tu
securities securities conversion oflhe. .
convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter group 1000000 100 7.75
Held by public 0 0 0
Total 1000000 100 7.75
As 2 % of total 116, of As a % of total no. of shares ofthe
Warrants No. of warrants ) company, assuming full conversion of
warrants Warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0
Held by public 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0
Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming
full conversion of warrants and convertible 12905630
securities

(I)(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Total shareholding as a
Number of shares Shares Pledged or
Sr. Category of Number of Total held in percentagef olt;total number otherwise encfmbered
no. shareholder shareholders number of | dematerialized ol sTares
shares form As a Asa N As a
percentage |percentage of] umber percentfge
M (I (am av of a+B) | (AtBrO) || O
V) vl (v * 100
Promoter and Promoter
) Group?
(1) [Indian
() ;“d“."d“a“/ Hindy Undivided 23| 423848 423848 3.56 356 11019 2.60
amily
(b) gemral Government/State 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0
overnment(s)
(¢) [Bodies Corporate 11, 5057100 5057100 42.48 42.48 0 0.00
(d) [Financial Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0
(e) |Any Other (Total) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0
Sub-Toetal (A)(1) 34| 5480948 5480948 46.04 46.04 11019 0.20
(2) |Foreign
Individuals (Non-Resident
(a) |Individuals/Foreign 2 104082 104082 0.87 0.87 0 0.00
Individuals)
(b) |Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(c) |Institutions 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(d) |Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0] 0.00
(¢) |Any Other (Total) 0 0 0 0.00, 0.00 0 0.00
Sub-Toetal (A)(2) 2 104082 104082 0.87 0.87 0 0.00
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 36| 5585030 5585030 46.91 46.91 11019 0.20
Group (A)= (A)(1)HA)2)
(B) [Public shareholding®
(1) |Institutions
(a) [Mutual Funds/UTI 5] 850] 825 0.01] 001 NA. [ NA.
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(b) |Financial Institutions/Banks 11 1020222 1020028 8.57 8.57) N.A. N.A.
© Central Government/State 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 NA NA.
Government(s)
(d) |Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0.00 0.00] N.A. N.A.
(e) |Insurance Companies 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 N.A. N.A.
(f) [Foreign Institutional Investors 9 822 324 0.01 0.01] N.A. N.A.
(@ forelgn Venture Capital 0 0 0 0.00 0.00l NA. NA.
nvestors
(h) |Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0.00 0.00] N.A. N.A.
(i) |Any Other (Total) 0] 0 0 0.00 0.00] N.A. N.A.
Sub-Total (B)(1) 25 1021894 1021177 8.58 8.58] N.A. N.A.
(2) |Nen-institutions
(a) [Bodies Corporate 255 432573 430945 3.63 3.63] N.A. N.A.
Individuals - i. Individual
Shareholders Holding
(b) Nominal Share Capital Up To 13027) 3684349 3295303 30.95 30.95] N.A. N.A.
>Rs. 1 Lakh.
Individuals - ii. Individual
Shareholders Holding
Nominal Share Capital In 31 1103465 1103465 9.27 9.27] N.A. N.A.
Excess Of Rs. 1 Lakh
(¢) |Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 N.A. N.A.
(d) |Any Other (Total) 158 78319 76649 0.66 0.66] N.A. N.A.
(d1) [Non-Resident 158 78319 76649 0.66 0.66] N.A. N.A.
Sub-Total (B)(2) 13471 5298706, 4906362 44.51 4451 N.A. N.A.
Total Public Shareholding
13496| 6320600 5927539 53.09 53.09 N.A. N.A.
(B)= (BY)H(B)(2)
TOTAL (A)+(B) 13532 11905630 11512569 100.00 100.00 11019 0.09
Shares held by Custodians
(C) |and against which Depository 0 0 0 N.A 0.00] N.A. N.A.
Receipts have been issued
ci gromoter and Promoter 0 0 0 NA 0.00l NA. NA.
roup
C2 [Public 0 0 0 N.A 0.00] N.A. N.A.
?CI;AND TOTAL (A)+B)* 13532 11905630 11512569  N.A. 100.00| 11019 0.09
!For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A.
ZRor definitions of "Premoter" and "Promoter Group", refer to Clause 40A.
3For definitions of "Public Shareholding", refer to Clause 40A.,
(D(b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"
Total Shares Shares pledged or Details of Details of convertible iotal
held | otherwise encumbered warrants securities  Shares
(including
underlying
shares
asa assuming
Sr. asa % of Asa% As a % conszysion
*I Name of the |PAN of the % of asa |grand total ts s: lo
No,| Shareholder Shareholder grand percentage| total | Number | number |Number of| n:)ba ¢
: Number| total [Number (A) + of of  |convertible| PHPEr O
) (1) [¢11)] (A) + (B) + |warrantsjwarrants| securities
avy (®)+| (VD (VID = |(C) of| held of the held
©) VD) / (iV) | sub- | (XI) same (X1) 13 :
*100  |clause class same class| : diluted
V) ) ) (XID) | aites:
Vit capital
(X1Y)
1| MRATUL 59784 1 050 | 0 000 [000| © 0.00 0 0 0.46
GOVINDJI
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MRS SHRUTI
ATUL SHROFF

22018

0.18

0.00

0.00

0.17

MISS VISHWA
ATUL SHROFF

810

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.01

MRS CHETNA
P SARAIYA

8610

0.07

8600

99.88

0.07

0.07

MR PRAFUL M
SARAIYA

2033

0.02

419

20.61

0.00

0.02

MRS HIRAL
TUSHAR
DAYAL

10960

0.09

0.00

0.00

0.08

MR. TUSHAR
CHARANDAS
DAYAL

1310

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.01

AMI
KANTISEN
SHROFF

31882

0.27

0.00

0.00

0.25

MR.
KANTISEN
CHATURBHUJ
SHROFF

57040

0.48

0.00

0.00

0.44

10

MR. DIPESH
KANTISEN
SHROFF

8619

0.07

0.00

0.00

0.07

MRS. PREETI
DIPESH
SHROFF

14110

0.12

2000

14.17

0.02

0.11

MR ABHAY
SUNIL
SARAIYA

150

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

MR ASHWIN
CHAMPRAIJ
SHROFF

83070

0.70

0.00

0.00

0.64

14

MRS. USHA
ASHWIN
SHROFF

6497

0.05

0.00

0.00

0.05

1

W

MRS ANSHUL
AMBRISH
BHATIA

21616

0.18

0.00

0.00

0.17

MR RAVI
ASHWIN
SHROFF

47670

0.40

0.00

0.00

0.37

MR. HRISHIT
ASHWIN
SHROFF

47669

0.40

0.00

0.00

0.37

18

MR. DILIPSINH
G BHATIA
(NRD)

104082

0.87

0.00

0.00

0.81

1

Nl

ANSHUL
SPECIALTY
MOLECULES
LTD

27500

0.23

0.00

0.00

0.21

2

<

DIPKANTI
INVESTMENTS
& FINANCING

PVT.LTD.

89972

0.76

0.00

0.00

0.70

2

oy

EXCEL CROP
CARE LTD.

145760

122

0.00

0.00

1.13

22

HYDERABAD
CHEMICAL
LTD.

149991

1.26

0.00

0.00

1.16

23

HYDERABAD
CHEMICAL
PRODUCTS

LTD

46833

0.39

0.00

0.00

0.36

24

PRITAMI
INVESTMENTS
PVT.LTD.

79862

0.67

0.00

0.00

0.62

SHRODIP
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(I)(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern Page 4 of 6

INVESTMENTS
PVT. LTD.
TRANSPEK
INDUSTRY 156650 [ 132 | 0 0.00 |000] 0 0 0 0 121
LIMITED
UTKARSH
GLOBAL
HOLDINGS
PVTLTD
TOTAL 5585030[46.91] 11019 | 020 [0.09| 0 | 0.0 | 1000000 [ 100.00 | 4328

2 29350 | 0.25 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.23

wy

2

N

2 4331182]36.38 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 1000000 100.00 33.56

~3

D(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total
pumber of shares

Shares as a . . Total
percentage | Details of warrants | Det2ilS of convertible | ghypeq
of total securities (including
number of underlying
shares shares
{i.e., o ‘ assuming
Sr. [Name of the PAN of the [Number of %211(2 A vamber] 552 Wber of total | comm
umber ota umber o
No. shareholder Shareholder|shares (B)+(C) of umber of leonvertible numbet: of of
indicated |yarrants| warrants | securities |COT CTiPI¢ warrants
in held | of the held | Securities | and
Statement same elass of the |convertible
at para (I) same class | securities)
(a) as a % of
above} diluted
LIFE
INSURANCE
1 CORPORATION 1012799 8.51 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
OF INDIA
TOTAL 1012799 8.51 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

D(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public' and holding more than 5% of the total

number of shares

Shares as a . . Total
percentage| Details of warrants Details of c(‘)l.lvertlble shares
of total securities (including
number of underlying
shares shares
{i.e., o . assuming
Sr. Name of the PAN of the Number of g";;?anl(iA)ﬂL Numb Ats ? ';A’ Number of :O‘zal; comf':lrlsion
umber ota umber o
Ne. shareholder Shareholder|shares (B)+H(C) of umber of leonvertible number of of

indicated |\ rants| warrants | securities convertible] warrants
in held | ofthe | held | US| and
Statement same class ofthe  |convertible
at para (1) same class | securities)
(a) as a % of
above} diluted

LIFE

INSURANCE

1 CORPORATION 1012799 8.51 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 -
OF INDIA e s
TOTAL 1012799 8.51 0 0.00 0 0.00 + 000

(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Locked-in shares as a percentage of ‘
. [total number of shares
Sr. Name of the shareholder PAN of the Number of focked-in {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+C)
No. Shareholder shares I R
indicated in Statement at para
(f)(a) above}
UTKARSH GLOBAL HOLDINGS
! PRIVATE LIMITED 4331182 36.38
TOTAL 4331182 36.38
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(I)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)
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Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a |
Type of outstanding Number of percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand
Sr. Number of shares underlying |
No. DR (ADRs, GDRs, |outstanding DRs Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para
SDRs, etc.) outstanding DRs i
(I)(a) above}
TOTAL 0 0 0.00

(ID(b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are

in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

gzgiafdin DR Number of shares|Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total
ISr. Name of the DR Holder g number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)*+(C) indicated in
No. underlying
g%];lis,eg}))lls, outstanding DRs |Statement at para (I)(a) above}
TOTAL 0 0.00

(I11) () Statement showing the voting pattern of shareholders, if more than one class of shares/securities is issued by the issuer.

Category o vt | Tk | ot Vg Righs (VD
no. shareholder (HIV+V) A a
Class X | Class Y | Class Z percentage of As a percentage
am | oavy | v (A+B) of (A+B+C)
M) an D e (v
(A) |[Promoter and Promoter Group?
(1) |Indian
(a) |Individuals/Hindu Undivided Family 0) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(b) |Central Government/State Government(s) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(c) |Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(d) |Financial Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(¢) |Any Other (Total) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Sub-Total (A)(1) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(2) [Foreign
Individual -Resident
(@ Individualz/g?;gielsn?i?\r}iduals) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(b) [Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(c) ({Institutions 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(d) |Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(¢) |Any Other (Total) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Sub-Toetal (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
‘Total Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group (A)- (A1) HA)2) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(B) |Public shareholding
(1) [Institutions
(a) |Mutual Funds/UTI 0) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(b) |Financial Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(¢) |Central Government/State Government(s) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(d) |Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(e) [Insurance Companies 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(f) [Foreign Institutional Investors 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(g) |Foreign Venture Capital Investors 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(h) |Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(h) |Any Other (Total) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0,00
Sub-Total (B)(1) 0 0 0 0 0.00] o000
(2) |Neon-institutions ST ,gk gjm«f
(a) |Bodies Corporate 0] 0| 0] 0] 0000 T 000
i | | I | e Tt
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Individuals - i. Individual
(b) |Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Up To >Rs. 1 Lakh.
Individuals - ii. Individual Sharcholders
Holding Nominal Share Capital In Excess Of] 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Rs. 1 Lakh
(c) |Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(d) |Any Other (Total) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Sub-Tetal (B)(2) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
'(g(;tal Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
TOTAL (A)+(B) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Shares held by Custodians and against which
© Depository Rgceipts have been ifsued 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
C1 |Promoter and Promoter Group 0 0 0 0 0 0
C2 |Public 0 0 0 0 0 0
GRAND TOTAL (A)y+B)+C) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
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