(I)(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company: Excel Industries Limited

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 500650

As on Date: 31-Mar-2015

AS UII DACC . JI TYIAI ZUIS				
Partly paid-up shares	No. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up Shares		As a % of total no. of shares of the company
Held by promoter/promoter group	0		0	0
Held by public	0		0	0
Total	0		0	0
Outstanding convertible securities	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities		As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter group	1000000]	100	7.75
Held by public	0		0	0
Total	1000000	1	100	7.75
Warrants	No. of warrants	As a % of total no. of warrants		As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of Warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group	0		0	0
Held by public	0		0	0
Total	0		0	0
Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	12905630			

(I)(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

(II) (III) (III) (IIV) (IV) (IV) (V) (VIII) (VIII) (VIII) (VIII) (VIII) (VIII) (VIII) (VIIII) (VIII) (VIIII) (VIIIII) (VIIII) (VIVIIII) (VIIII) (VIIIII) (VIIIII) (VIIIII) (VIIIII) (VIIIII) (VIIIII) (VIIII) (VIIIII) (VIIIII) (VIIIIII) (VIIIII) (VIIIIIII) (VIIIII) (VIIIII) (VIIIII) (VIIIIII) (VIIIII) (VIIIII)	Sr.	Category of shareholder	Number of	Total	Number of shares held in dematerialized	percentage of	holding as a f total number nares	Shares Pledged or otherwise encumbered	
(A) Promoter and Promoter Group ² (I) Indian (a) Individuals/Hindu Undivided Family (b) Central Government/State Government(s) (c) Bodies Corporate (d) Financial Institutions/Banks (e) Any Other (Total) (a) Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals) (a) Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals) (b) Central Government/State Government(s) (d) Financial Institutions/Banks (e) Any Other (Total) (f) Financial Institutions/Banks (g) O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O				shares	form	percentage of (A+B) ¹	percentage of (A+B+C)	of shares	percentage (IX) = (VIII) / (IV)
(a) Individuals/Hindu Undivided Family	(A)			<u> </u>		<u></u>	L	L	
(a) Family	(1)	Indian							
(a) Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals) (b) Bodies Corporate (a) Individuals) (b) Bodies Corporate (a) Individuals) (b) Bodies Corporate (a) Individuals) (b) Bodies Corporate (c) Institutions (d) Qualified Foreign Investor (e) Institutions (for Institutions (o) Institutions	1101		23	423848	423848	3.56	3.56	11019	2.60
(d) Financial Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	1/61		0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0
(e) Any Other (Total) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	(c)	Bodies Corporate	11	5057100	5057100	42.48	42.48	0	0.00
Sub-Total (A)(1) 34 5480948 5480948 46.04 46.04 11019 0.20	(d)	Financial Institutions/Banks	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0
(2) Foreign Individuals (Non-Resident (a) Individuals/Foreign Individuals/Foreign Individuals) (b) Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	(e)	Any Other (Total)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0
Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/Foreign Individuals/Foreign Individuals/Foreign Individuals Indi		Sub-Total (A)(1)	34	5480948	5480948	46.04	46.04	11019	0.20
(a) Individuals/Foreign Individuals 2 104082 104082 0.87 0.87 0 0.00 (b) Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 <									
(c) Institutions 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 (d) Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (e) Any Other (Total) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	(a)	Individuals/Foreign	2	104082	104082	0.87	0.87	0	0.00
(d) Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	(b)	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(e) Any Other (Total) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 Sub-Total (A)(2) 2 104082 104082 0.87 0.87 0 0.00 0.00 Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2) 36 5585030 5585030 46.91 46.91 11019 0.20 (B) Public shareholding ³ (1) Institutions	(c)	Institutions	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Sub-Total (A)(2) 2 104082 104082 0.87 0.87 0 0.00 Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2) (B) Public shareholding ³ (1) Institutions (7) (104082 104082 0.87 0.87 0 0.00 0.00	(d)	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter 36 5585030 5585030 46.91 46.91 11019 0.20	(e)	Any Other (Total)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Promoter and Promoter 36 5585030 5585030 46.91 46.91 11019 0.20		Sub-Total (A)(2)	2	104082	104082	0.87	0.87	0	0.00
(1) Institutions		Promoter and Promoter	36	5585030	5585030	46.91	46.91	11019	0.20
(a) Mutual Funds/UTI 5 850 825 0.01 0.01 N.A. N.A.	~~~~								
	(a)	Mutual Funds/UTI	5	850	825	0.01	0.01	N.A.	N.A. /

(b)	Financial Institutions/Banks	11	1020222	1020028	8.57	8.57	N.A.	N.A.
(c)	Central Government/State Government(s)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	N.A.	N.A.
(d)	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	N.A.	N.A.
(e)	Insurance Companies	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	N.A.	N.A.
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors	9	822	324	0.01	0.01	N.A.	N.A.
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	N.A.	N.A.
(h)	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	N.A.	N.A.
(i)	Any Other (Total)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	N.A.	N.A.
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	25	1021894	1021177	8.58	8.58	N.A.	N.A.
-								
(2)	Non-institutions							
(a)	Bodies Corporate	255	432573	430945	3.63	3.63	N.A.	N.A.
(b)	Individuals - i. Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital Up To >Rs. 1 Lakh.	13027	3684349	3295303	30.95	30.95	N.A.	N.A.
	Individuals - ii. Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital In Excess Of Rs. 1 Lakh	31	1103465	1103465	9.27	9.27	N.A.	N.A.
(c)	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	N.A.	N.A.
(d)	Any Other (Total)	158	78319	76649	0.66	0.66	N.A.	N.A.
(d1)	Non-Resident	158	78319	76649	0.66	0.66	N.A.	N.A.
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	13471	5298706	4906362	44.51	44.51	N.A.	N.A.
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)	13496	6320600	5927539	53.09	53.09	N.A.	N.A.
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	13532	11905630	11512569	100.00	100.00	11019	0.09
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	N.A.	0.00	N.A.	N.A.
C1	Promoter and Promoter Group	0	0	0	N.A.	0.00	N.A.	N.A.
C2	Public	0	0	0	N.A.	0.00	N.A.	N.A.
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+ (C)	13532	11905630	11512569	N.A.	100.00	11019	0.09

¹For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A.

(I)(b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

					res pledged or vise encumbered		Details of warrants			convertible rities	Total shares (including underlying	
Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder (II)	PAN of the Shareholder (III)	Number (IV)	as a % of grand total (A) + (B) + (C)	Number (VI)	as a percentage (VII) = (VI) / (IV) *100	(A) +	held (XI)		Number of convertible securities held (XI)	convertible	shares assuming full conversion of warrants
1	MR ATUL GOVINDJI		59784	0.50	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0	0.46

²For definitions of "Promoter" and "Promoter Group", refer to Clause 40A.

³For definitions of "Public Shareholding", refer to Clause 40A.

	SHROFF		1									
2	MRS SHRUTI ATUL SHROFF	22	2018	0.18	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.17
	MISS VISHWA ATUL SHROFF		810	0.01	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.01
	MRS CHETNA P SARAIYA	8	3610	0.07	8600	99.88	0.07	0	0	0	0	0.07
5	MR PRAFUL M SARAIYA	2	2033	0.02	419	20.61	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.02
6	MRS HIRAL TUSHAR DAYAL	10	0960	0.09	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.08
7	MR. TUSHAR CHARANDAS DAYAL	1	1310	0.01	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.01
8	AMI KANTISEN SHROFF	3	1882	0.27	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.25
9	MR. KANTISEN CHATURBHUJ SHROFF	5	7040	0.48	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.44
10	MR. DIPESH KANTISEN SHROFF	8	3619	0.07	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.07
11	MRS. PREETI DIPESH SHROFF	1	4110	0.12	2000	14.17	0.02	0	0	0	0	0.11
12	MR ABHAY SUNIL SARAIYA		150	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00
13	MR ASHWIN CHAMPRAJ SHROFF	8	3070	0.70	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.64
14	MRS. USHA ASHWIN SHROFF	(5497	0.05	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.05
15	MRS ANSHUL AMBRISH BHATIA	2	1616	0.18	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	. 0	0.17
16	MR RAVI ASHWIN SHROFF	4	7670	0.40	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.37
17	MR. HRISHIT ASHWIN SHROFF	4	7669	0.40	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.37
18	MR. DILIPSINH G BHATIA (NRI)	10	04082	0.87	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.81
19	ANSHUL SPECIALTY MOLECULES LTD	2	27500	0.23	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.21
20	DIPKANTI INVESTMENTS & FINANCING PVT.LTD.	8	39972	0.76	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.70
21	EXCEL CROP CARE LTD.	14	45760	1.22	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	0	1.13
22	HYDERABAD CHEMICAL LTD.	14	49991	1.26	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	0	1.16
23	HYDERABAD CHEMICAL PRODUCTS LTD	4	16833	0.39	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.36
24	PRITAMI INVESTMENTS PVT. LTD.	7	79862	0.67	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.62
	SHRODIP											

25	INVESTMENTS PVT. LTD.	29350	0.25	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.23
26	TRANSPEK INDUSTRY LIMITED	156650	1.32	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	0	1.21
27	UTKARSH GLOBAL HOLDINGS PVT LTD	4331182	36.38	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	1000000	100.00	33.56
	TOTAL	 5585030	46.91	11019	0.20	0.09	0	0.00	1000000	100.00	43.28

<u>I)(c)</u> Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

			ł .	Shares as a percentage of total		Details of warrants		Details of convertible securities	
Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	PAN of the Shareholder	Number of shares	(B)+(C)	Number of warrants held		Number of convertible securities held	I BRITISH DAY OF	underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted
	LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA		1012799	8.51	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	TOTAL		1012799	8.51	0	0.00	0	0.00	0

I)(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares

				Shares as a percentage of total number of	Details of warrants		Details of convertible securities		Total shares (including underlying
Sr. No.		PAN of the Shareholder	Number of shares	shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+ (B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I) (a) above}	Number of warrants held		Number of convertible securities held		shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted
1	LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA		1012799	8.51	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
	TOTAL		1012799	8.51	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00

(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

- 1	Sr. No.	Nama of the chereholder	Number of locked-in shares	Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
	1	UTKARSH GLOBAL HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	4331182	36.38
		TOTAL	4331182	36.38

(II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

	Type of outstanding			Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e., Grand
Sr. No.		Number of	shares underlying	
	SDRs, etc.)		outstanding DRs	(I)(a) above}
	TOTAL	0	0	0.00

(II)(b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No.	Name of the DR Holder			Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
		TOTAL	0	0.00

(III) (a) Statement showing the voting pattern of shareholders, if more than one class of shares/securities is issued by the issuer.

Sr.	Category of	Number held in ea	r of Voting ch class of		Total Voting Rights	Total Voting	Rights i.e. (VI)
no. (I)	shareholder (II)	Class X (III)	Class Y (IV)	Class Z (V)	(III+ĬV+V) (VI)	As a percentage of (A+B) (VII)	As a percentage of (A+B+C) (VIII)
(A)	Promoter and Promoter Group ²						
(1)	Indian						
(a)	Individuals/Hindu Undivided Family	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(b)	Central Government/State Government(s)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(c)	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(d)	Financial Institutions/Banks	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(e)	Any Other (Total)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(2)	Foreign	7					
(a)	Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(b)	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(c)	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(d)	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(e)	Any Other (Total)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(B)	Public shareholding						
(1)	Institutions						
	Mutual Funds/UTI	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
()	Financial Institutions/Banks	1 0		0	0	0.00	0.00
(c)	Central Government/State Government(s)	0			0	0.00	0.00
	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
	Insurance Companies	0	0		0	0.00	0.00
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors	1 0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0		0	0.00	0.00
(h)	Qualified Foreign Investor	1 0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(h)	Any Other (Total)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
()	Sub-Total (B)(1)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(2)	Non-institutions	7					2
	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(a)	Bodies Corporate	+			0	0.00	3,00

	Individuals - i. Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital Up To >Rs. 1 Lakh.	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
	Individuals - ii. Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital In Excess Of Rs. 1 Lakh	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(c)	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
	Any Other (Total)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
-	Sub-Total (B)(2)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B) (2)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
C1	Promoter and Promoter Group	0	0	0	0	0	0
C2	Public	0	0	0	0	0	0
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00

